New perspectives with
Danfoss Saginomiya 4-Way Reversing Valves
New perspectives with
Danfoss Saginomiya 4-Way Reversing Valves
Reliable season change Reliable season change
CHV, STF, VHV 4-way reversing valves
• Wide application range
-  complete capacity range

Coils
4 way reversing valves work with drip proof resin encapsulated solenoid coil.
Coil codification (example):
CHV  -01A  J  504  F  1
I  II  III  IV  V  VI
I  CHV, STF or VHV
II  01A for valve sizes 01 to 20 series and for 40 and 50 series
 MOA for valve sizes 25 and 30
III  electrical ratings   B: 24V AC
     D: 110V AC
     E: 120V AC
     H: 220V AC
     I: 230V AC
     J: 220 to 240V AC
IV  serial number relating to the coil body
V  serial number relating to the lead wire / terminal style
VI  screw for coil:    1 with screw
     0 without screw
Code no. Type
Cable
length
Rated
Voltage qty per box
mm V AC pcs.
061L2011 CHV-01AH502A1 600 220 20
061L2017 CHV-01AB500B1 600 24 10
061L2013 CHV-01AJ504F1 1200 220 to 240 10
061L2033 CHV-MOAH104A1 500 220 5
061L2063 CHV-MOAJ142A1 600 220 to 240 5
061L2015 CHV-MOAH108A1 1000 220 20
061L2062 CHV-MOAB086A1 1200 24 20
061L2016 STF-01AJ504F1 1200 220 to 240 150
061L2038 STF-01AB503B1 1200 24 150
Standard coils are water-proof (IP67)
Danfoss Saginomiya Sp. z o.o.